r 4 1701 R.J. Conlan Bivd. n @
NE, Unit #5 Like Us Facebook See Our Instagram
‘ Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

+ WATERCOOLING - MODIFICATIONS -

Toll Free: 888-381-8222 =
Follow Us Twitter Watch Our YouTube

Performance-PCS-com www.performance-pcs.com

sales@performance-pcs.com

@ Reeven EUROS 120mm  [BéHEs
Fan - 800-2000rpm $16.99

Product Images

Short Description

EUROS is a 120mm cooling fan that uses Sony's patented FDB (Fluid Dynamic Bearing), a non-contact bearing

4/18/24


https://www.facebook.com/PerformancePCs
https://twitter.com/PerformancePCs
https://www.instagram.com/performancepcs/
https://www.youtube.com/user/PerformancepcsTV

design that guarantees silent operation by eliminating noise production through sliding.

Embedded with a unique mechanism its anti-shock structure produces 5 times better results than
conventional ball bearings.

The sealed structure also improves oil carrying ability which gives EUROS a life span of up to 120,000 hours.

Description

EUROS is a 120mm cooling fan that uses Sony's patented FDB (Fluid Dynamic Bearing), a non-contact bearing
design that guarantees silent operation by eliminating noise production through sliding.

Embedded with a unique mechanism its anti-shock structure produces 5 times better results than
conventional ball bearings.

The sealed structure also improves oil carrying ability which gives EUROS a life span of up to 120.000 hours.

Features

SONY FDB

e S-FDB is a Fluid Dynamic Bearing Made by Sony Corp.
1. Surface Tension Seal
2. Porous Sintered Dynamic Sleeve
3. Fully Filled Oil
e Sony FDB guarantees a long life span and silent operation.

High Static Pressure

e The high static pressure design is ideal for liquid cooling radiators.

Rubber Screw

e To reduce vibrations the fan is installed using black rubber screws.

Specifications

4/18/24



4/18/24



4/18/24



4/18/24



Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

Reeven

RA1225F20C-P-D

0.6000

Black

120mm

25mm

12 VDC

2000

78

38

$14.99

4/18/24



