

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com















Reeven EUROS 120mm Fan - 800-2000rpm

Special Price \$14.99 was \$16.99

Product Images









Short Description

design that guarantees silent operation by eliminating noise production through sliding.

Embedded with a unique mechanism its anti-shock structure produces 5 times better results than conventional ball bearings.

The sealed structure also improves oil carrying ability which gives EUROS a life span of up to 120,000 hours.

Description

EUROS is a 120mm cooling fan that uses Sony's patented FDB (Fluid Dynamic Bearing), a non-contact bearing design that guarantees silent operation by eliminating noise production through sliding.

Embedded with a unique mechanism its anti-shock structure produces 5 times better results than conventional ball bearings.

The sealed structure also improves oil carrying ability which gives EUROS a life span of up to 120.000 hours.

Features

SONY FDB

- S-FDB is a Fluid Dynamic Bearing Made by Sony Corp.
 - 1. Surface Tension Seal
 - 2. Porous Sintered Dynamic Sleeve
 - 3. Fully Filled Oil
- Sony FDB guarantees a long life span and silent operation.

High Static Pressure

• The high static pressure design is ideal for liquid cooling radiators.

Rubber Screw

• To reduce vibrations the fan is installed using black rubber screws.

Specifications

Additional Information

Brand	Reeven
SKU	RA1225F20C-P-D
Weight	0.6000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	2000
Fan CFM	78
Fan Noise (dB)	38
Special Price	\$14.99



6 4/18/24